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General information about company

Scrip code

530555

Name of the company

PARAMOUNT COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended

31-12-2015

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Yy g P
No. Shareholding as | Number Number of Voting Ri_g‘hts held
Oof o . in each class of securities (IX)
No. Of a % of total no. | of Voting
Categor No. of Partly shares Total nos. of shares Rights :
Category | of ¥ [ Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (calculated as helgd in No of Vqtlng
shareholders | up equity | up : VII) = ghts
oy harchold i yms (XIV) Right Total
(D) shareholder (I1) shares held | equit Depository (IV)H(V)+ per SCRR, each class otal as
Y i % of
(1D (V) shares Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As | of Class a
held (VD) a % of securities eg: Class Total | (ATBO)
) (A+B+C2) (IX) X egly
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 19 64525957 0 64525957 |51.65
Group
(B) Public 28770 60405758 0 60405758 | 48.35
Non
©) Promoter- |1 301750 0 301750 0.24
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying |1 301750 0 301750
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 28790 125233465 0 125233465
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of Shares
No. Of Shareholdlpg »aS | Number of |pledged or
No. Of Shares a% assuming full | Lockedin |otherwise
Cat Shares Underlying convefj_llg)ln of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
ategory Underlying [No. Of |Outstanding converlible (XIII) equity shares
Category | of securities ( as a
gory Outstanding | Warrants | convertible A A held in
1) shareholder . . - percentage of sa sa .
convertible [ (Xi) securities and | . % of % of dematerialized
(I s diluted share 00 00
securities No. Of . . No. | total tota] | form (XIV)
X) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= ' No. (a)
@) (VIDHX) Asa % |(a) |Shares Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 51.65 64525957100 64525957
Group
(B) Public 48.35 34732946
Non
© Promoter- 0.24 301750
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying 301750
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 64525957 |151.52 99560653

file:///C:/Users/Tannu%20Shrama/D esktop/Stock %20Exchanges/F Y %202015-2016/Oct-Dec/SHP%20Clause%2031/BSE%20SHP%20Clause%2031%20Dec...

4114



1/21/2016

BSE SHP Clause 31 Dec 2015.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights
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No. Of Shareholding as | held in each class of
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos. |2 % of total no. | securities (IX)
. . id- | shares " | of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid pa . shares held . Total
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | up equity up underlymg (VII) = (calculated as No of V(?tlng N ao/
M (1T shares held | €9ty | Depository | ip% ), | per SCRR, (XIV) Rights asa o
(V) shares | Receipts Vi) 1957) (VIII) As of
held | (VD) a % of Class | oo Total
) (A+B+C2) 8 ey Total | Voting
’ rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 14 22181155 0 22181155 |17.75
(d) Any Other 5 42344802 0 42344802 [33.89
(specify)
f‘l‘;b'TOtal * 19 64525957 0 64525957 | 51.65
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 19 64525957 0 64525957 | 51.65
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
Financial
(69 Institutions/ Banks 1 1000000 0 1000000 |0.8
) Any Other 1 100000 0 100000 | 0.08
(specify)
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 2 1100000 0 1100000 | 0.88
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 27324 |30507214 0 30507214 |24.42
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 30 8039547 0 8039547 6.44
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 1414 20758997 0 20758997 | 16.62
(specify)
(S3u)b—T0tal ®) 28768 59305758 0 59305758 |47.47
Total Public
Shareholding
28770 60405758 0 60405758 | 48.35
B=B)()+
B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
(1) DR Holders (If 1 301750 0 301750
Available)
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
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Sharcholding ! 301750 0 301750 [0.24
(O)= (O)(D)+
((&[¢))
Total (
o) 28789 124931715 0 124931715 | 100
)T"tal (A+BH+C 28790 125233465 0 125233465
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
Number of | pledged or

No. Of No. Of S_hares Sharehplding ,asa% |Lockedin |otherwise

Shares gn?irl}’éﬁlg assuming fullf shares (XII) | encumbered Number of

Underlying | No. Of uistanding conversion o " (XIII) equity shares

. convertible convertible securities ( :

Sr. Outstanding | Warrants - As a Asa |heldin

convertible | (Xi) secutities and asa percentage OAf 0 0 dematerialized

securities No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)

X Warrants (Xi) | (XD)=(VID+(X) Asa % | No. | total | (@) total

X) (a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares ’ Shares

held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 17.75 22181155100 22181155
(d) 33.89 42344802 100 42344802
f‘l“)b'TOtal (A) 51.65 64525957100 | 64525957
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 51.65 64525957 [100 | 64525957
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
63) 0.8 1000000
1) 0.08 100000
(Sl‘gb'T"tal (B) 0.88 1100000
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 24.42 29303496
(a(ii)) 6.44 1375020
(e) 16.62 2954430
(SS‘Bb'TOtaI (B) 47.47 33632946
Total Public
Shareholding
48.35 34732946

B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharecholder
(1) 301750
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding 0.24 301750
©)=(O)(D)+
©@
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 99258903
)T"tal (A+BHC 64525957 | 51.52 99560653
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJAY
AGGARWAL

SANDEEP
AGGARWAL

KAMLA
AGGARWAL

SHASHI
AGGARWAL

SANJAY
AGGARWAL
HUF

ARCHANA
AGGARWAL

SANDEEP
AGGARWAL
HUF

PAN (II)

AACPA7574P

AACPA7575N

AAGPARg784P

AAEPA9132D

AAAHS3071H

ADLPA2785]

AAAHS8906D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5826100

5732300

5731600

2309800

700000

417855

325000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

5826100

5732300

5731600

2309800

700000

417855

325000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.66

4.59

4.59

0.56

0.33

0.26

Number of Voting

Rights held in e

ach class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.66

4.59

4.59

0.56

0.33

0.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

5826100

5732300

5731600

2309800

700000

417855

325000

As a % of total

5826100

5732300

5731600

2309800

700000

417855

325000
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5826100

5732300

5731600

2309800

700000

417855

325000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12

Name of the DHRUV PARTH PARUL TUSHAR SHYAM SUNDER

Shareholders () AGGARWAL AGGARWAL AGGARWAL AGGARWAL AGGARWAL HUF

PAN (II) ALAPA0729M [ ALKPA9880D |AGKPA2421P |ALJPA6186B AAAHS5637K Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 274125 274125 274125 274125 42000 22181155
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares

underlylng 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ 274125 274125 274125 274125 42000 22181155
M)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.22 0.22 0.22 0.22 0.03 17.75
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.22 0.22 0.22 0.22 0.03 17.75
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 274125 274125 274125 274125 42000 22181155
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 274125 274125 274125 274125 42000 22181155

file:///C:/Users/Tannu%20Shrama/Desktop/Stock %20Exchanges/FY %202015-2016/0Oct-Dec/SHP%20Clause%2031/BSE%20SHP%20Clause%2031%20De... 10/14



1/21/2016 BSE SHP Clause 31 Dec 2015.html

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

274125 274125 274125 274125 42000 22181155
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Paramount
Telecables
Limited

Finance Private
Limited

April Investment And

Worth Finance And
Leasing Private
Limited

Hertz Electricals

(International) Pvt.

Ltd.

Ekta Ayat
Niryat Pvt.
Ltd.

PAN (II)

AAACP7201P

AAACB3949C

AAACWO0037G

AAACH1761L

AAACE1756C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

24851500

13040172

4424330

18050

10750

42344802

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

24851500

13040172

4424330

18050

10750

42344802

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.89

10.44

3.54

0.01

0.01

33.89

Number of Voting

Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

19.89

10.44

3.54

0.01

0.01

33.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 24851500 13040172 4424330 18050 10750 42344802
Asa% oftotal 1, 405150 13040172 4424330 18050 10750 42344802
Shares held (b)
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