General information about comp	any
Scrip code	530555
Name of the company	PARAMOUNT COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended	31-12-2015
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	Yes
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights	No

		Ta	ble I - Sur	nmary	Statemen	t holding	of specified s	ecurities				
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	of Voting	Number of Voting Rig in each class of securit			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as
	(II)	(III)							Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	19	64525957		0	64525957	51.65					
(B)	Public	28770	60405758		0	60405758	48.35					
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	1	301750		0	301750	0.24					
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	1	301750		0	301750						
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	28790	125233465		0	125233465						

		Table	I - Sumr	nary Statemo	ent holding of spe	ecifie	d secui	rities		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)		securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				51.65			64525957	100	64525957
(B)	Public				48.35					34732946
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public				0.24					301750
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									301750
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total							64525957	51.52	99560653

	Category & Name	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	held i	per of V n each ities (IX	class of	, - I
Sr.	of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		3	Total as a % of
			(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding patte	ern of the	Promoter and	d Promoter C	Group	•			•
(1)	Indian							_			
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	14	22181155		0	22181155	17.75				
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	42344802		0	42344802	33.89				
Sub-Total (A) (1)		19	64525957		0	64525957	51.65				
(2)	Foreign	•		•			•		•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		19	64525957		0	64525957	51.65				
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	tern of the	Public share	eholder	•			•	•
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	1000000		0	1000000	0.8				
(i)	Any Other (specify)	1	100000		0	100000	0.08				
Sub-Total (B) (1)		2	1100000		0	1100000	0.88				
(3)	Non-institutions	•					•	ı	1		ı
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	27324	30507214		0	30507214	24.42				
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	30	8039547		0	8039547	6.44				
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1414	20758997		0	20758997	16.62				
Sub-Total (B) (3)		28768	59305758		0	59305758	47.47				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		28770	60405758		0	60405758	48.35				
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	tern of the	Non Promo	ter- Non Pub	lic shareholder				
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)	1	301750		0	301750					
Total NonPromoter- Non Public											

Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+ (C)(2)	1	301750	0	301750	0.24		
Total (A+B+C2)	28789	124931715	0	124931715	100		
Total (A+B+C	28790	125233465	0	125233465			

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholding	g pattern of the Promoter a	ınd Pr	omoter (Group			
(1)	Indian									
(a)				17.75			22181155	100	22181155	
(d)				33.89			42344802	100	42344802	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				51.65			64525957	100	64525957	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				51.65			64525957	100	64525957	
В	Table III - Sta	tement sho	wing shareholdir	ng pattern of the Public sha	irehol	der				
(1)	Institutions									
(f)				0.8					1000000	
(i)				0.08					100000	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.88					1100000	
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				24.42					29303496	
(a(ii))				6.44					1375020	
(e)				16.62					2954430	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				47.47					33632946	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				48.35					34732946	
С	Table IV - Sta	itement sho	wing shareholdir	ng pattern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Pul	olic shareho	lder	•	
(1)									301750	
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+ (C)(2)				0.24					301750	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					99258903	
Total (A+B+C							64525957	51 52	99560653	

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJAY AGGARWAL	SANDEEP AGGARWAL	KAMLA AGGARWAL	SHASHI AGGARWAL	SANJAY AGGARWAL HUF	ARCHANA AGGARWAL	SANDEEP AGGARWAL HUF
PAN (II)	AACPA7574P	AACPA7575N	AAGPA8784P	AAEPA9132D	AAAHS3071H	ADLPA2785J	AAAHS8906I
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5826100	5732300	5731600	2309800	700000	417855	325000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5826100	5732300	5731600	2309800	700000	417855	325000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.66	4.59	4.59	1.85	0.56	0.33	0.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X							
Class eg:y							
Total							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.66	4.59	4.59	1.85	0.56	0.33	0.26
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		•	•	•	•	•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	rwise encumbere	d (XIII)				
No. (a)	5826100	5732300	5731600	2309800	700000	417855	325000
As a % of total	5826100	5732300	5731600	2309800	700000	417855	325000

Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5826100	5732300	5731600	2309800	700000	417855	325000	

		Individu	ıals/Hindu und	ivided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHRUV AGGARWAL	PARTH AGGARWAL	PARUL AGGARWAL	TUSHAR AGGARWAL	SHYAM SUNDER AGGARWAL HUF	
PAN (II)	ALAPA0729M	ALKPA9880D	AGKPA2421P	ALJPA6186B	AAAHS5637K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	274125	274125	274125	274125	42000	22181155
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	274125	274125	274125	274125	42000	22181155
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.22	0.22	0.22	0.22	0.03	17.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities	es (IX)			
Class eg:X						
Class eg:y						
Total						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.22	0.22	0.22	0.22	0.03	17.75
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	rise encumbered (2	XIII)			
No. (a)	274125	274125	274125	274125	42000	22181155
As a % of total	274125	274125	274125	274125	42000	22181155

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	274125	274125	274125	274125	42000	22181155	
form (XIV)							l

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Paramount Telecables Limited	April Investment And Finance Private Limited	Worth Finance And Leasing Private Limited	Hertz Electricals (International) Pvt. Ltd.	Ekta Ayat Niryat Pvt. Ltd.	
PAN (II)	AAACP7201P	AAACB3949C	AAACW0037G	AAACH1761L	AAACE1756C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24851500	13040172	4424330	18050	10750	42344802
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	24851500	13040172	4424330	18050	10750	42344802
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.89	10.44	3.54	0.01	0.01	33.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ich class of securities (IX	(i)			•
Class eg: X						
Class eg:y						
Total						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.89	10.44	3.54	0.01	0.01	33.89
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)	24851500	13040172	4424330	18050	10750	42344802
As a % of total Shares held (b)	24851500	13040172	4424330	18050	10750	42344802